
Pts

Clt epreuve nom Club Total

1 AS 2D MARION DE LA SERVIERE SARL NECA (37) 56

2 MARGAUX MULLER SARL NECA (37) 54

3 NOAM CORREAS LE GOFF HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 52

4 MANON GUILLEMETTE ADAS INRA SECTION EQUESTRE (37) 46

5 ELISE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 46

6 YSEE CHESNEAU ROULLIER SARL NECA (37) 24

7 ZOE AIMONT PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 0

1 Elite D ALYCIA LIESNARD ECURIES DU LYS (37) 84

2 LEONIE BREUIL C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 79

3 YSEE CHESNEAU ROULLIER SARL NECA (37) 65

4 ZOE BARBEYROL HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 64

5 NOAM CORREAS LE GOFF HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 54

6 MARGAUX MULLER SARL NECA (37) 30

7 ZOE PIRON HARAS D OE (37) 27

8 CATHIE GUYON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 27

9 LYNE PIPOZ HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 19

10 ELISE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 17

11 MARION DE LA SERVIERE SARL NECA (37) 16

12 JADE VERNEAU MELLOT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 11

13 ZOE AIMONT PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 10

14 MANON GUILLEMETTE ADAS INRA SECTION EQUESTRE (37) 8

1 1D APOLLINE ECHAROUX C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 75

2 ZOE BARBEYROL HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 73

3 ARWEN MAILLARD HARAS D OE (37) 48

4 CATHIE GUYON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 38

5 APOLLINE LE GOFF HARAS D OE (37) 30

6 LEONIE BREUIL C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 30

7 LYNE PIPOZ HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 29

8 FELICIE CUILLERIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 29

9 EDEN FORTIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 29

10 JADE VERNEAU MELLOT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 27

11 EDEN MORESVE HARAS D OE (37) 26

12 NINA CADIO HARAS D OE (37) 24

13 ALYSSA THIERRY ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 24

14 YSEE CHESNEAU ROULLIER SARL NECA (37) 23

15 ANYA ALVAREZ LALANNE HARAS D OE (37) 20

16 ELISE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 19

17 ALYCIA LIESNARD ECURIES DU LYS (37) 12

18 ISALINE CASSOUDEBAT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 11

19 CELESTE CHENNEVEAU C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 10

20 COLEEN LAOUARI DAUXAIS 10

21 TIMEA KOROSTIL PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 6

22 AUXENCE ABBOU ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 5



23 1D ZOE PIRON HARAS D OE (37) 4

24 LYLA STAHL SARL NECA (37) 3

25 CHLOE BRIZARD PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 0

26 PERRINE HILLION HARAS D OE (37) 0

1 1C NINA VILLEMAINE LABARONNE HARAS D OE (37) 46

1 2D APOLLINE LE GOFF HARAS D OE (37) 53

2 ARWEN MAILLARD HARAS D OE (37) 41

3 TIFFANY HUAULT 39

4 PERRINE HILLION HARAS D OE (37) 36

5 MARTHE BARA C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 36

6 FELICIE CUILLERIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 35

7 MADO ANDREOPA ECURIES DU LYS (37) 35

8 EDEN MORESVE HARAS D OE (37) 33,5

9 NINA CADIO HARAS D OE (37) 32

10 CELESTE CHENNEVEAU C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 31

11 FLEUR CASSOUDEBAT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 27

12 MELINE LEFAY HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 26

13 MARGAUX FORASTIER L ESCAPADE (37) 23

14 LOUISON LA TORRE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 22

15 CELESTE LHOTELLIER ECURIES D ANADE (37) 21

16 ANYA ALVAREZ LALANNE HARAS D OE (37) 18

17 ZOE PIRON HARAS D OE (37) 16

18 ISALINE CASSOUDEBAT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 16

19 JEANNE BONNEFOY HARAS D OE (37) 16

20 INES DEWITTE ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 15

21 OONA QUEFFELEC L ESCAPADE (37) 15

22 LOLA ARLOT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 15

23 RAPHAEL LE TOUZE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 15

24 ALBA MOLINA HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 14

25 SIANA CLEMENT L ESCAPADE (37) 13

26 APOLLINE ECHAROUX C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 13

27 ENOLA ALBERT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 12

28 MARIE HOLSTEIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 11

29 LOUISE CHALIN FONTY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 11

30 CERISE GUILLERMET MONTIEL ECURIES D ANADE (37) 10

31 LIZEA DELALANDE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 10

32 LILOU POINTREAU SARL HARAS DE LA PICHARDIERE (37) 8,5

33 CLEMENCE HOGREL ECURIES D ANADE (37) 8

34 CLEMENTINE CHASSAGNE SARL NECA (37) 8

35 OCEANE GUILLARD HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 7

36 AUXENCE ABBOU ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 7

37 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 6

38 LEA GUERIN L ESCAPADE (37) 6

39 ELSA SUPERVIELLE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 6

40 LILI PRIN DORGEVILLE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 5

41 ZOE POINTREAU SARL HARAS DE LA PICHARDIERE (37) 5

42 ROMANE MARIN ECURIES D ANADE (37) 4



43 2D LYNE PIPOZ HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 4

44 CHARLIE MORIN GRONDIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 4

45 NINON BLANDIN C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 3

46 JADE RAVE HARAS D OE (37) 2

47 ALENA TESTON ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 2

48 COLINE MACRET HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 1

49 ALYSSA THIERRY ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 1

50 CHARLOTTE RODRIGUES DA CONCEICAOECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 1

51 MAEVA POUSSEREAU ELEVAGE DE MIREA (37) 0

52 AMBRE SAULNIER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 0

53 JUSTINE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

54 LOUISE RUAULT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

55 VALENTINE MORAND LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 0

56 LYNE DUMAS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

57 EDEN FORTIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

58 GAIA RENEUX SARL NECA (37) 0

59 LOLA DASILVA SANTANA BAPTISTE (37) 0

60 CHLOE BRIZARD PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 0

61 EMMA HEBERT SARL NECA (37) 0

62 CORENTIN BOURDON LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 0

63 TESS LEVASSEUR ECURIES D ANADE (37) 0

64 CANELA DELEPINE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

65 LOU BUSSONNAIS ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

66 CLAIRE SEGURET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

1 2C NINA VILLEMAINE LABARONNE HARAS D OE (37) 59

2 COLINE MACRET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 56

3 LAYANA BRETGE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 44

4 JADE RAVE HARAS D OE (37) 16

5 MANON ROUCHY SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 15

6 CATHIE GUYON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 11

7 POLINA CHEISSON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 10

1 2B INES VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 89

2 LOUANE SEITER HARAS D OE (37) 32

1 3D OCEANE GUILLARD HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 71

2 LOUISON LA TORRE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 66

3 ELSA SUPERVIELLE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 58

4 ALBA MOLINA HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 50

5 RAPHAEL LE TOUZE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 44

6 LOUIS BALOGE ECURIES D ANADE (37) 38

7 ALIXE SANTINI HARAS D OE (37) 29

8 CLEMENCE BERSON ECURIES D ANADE (37) 29

9 CERISE GUILLERMET MONTIEL ECURIES D ANADE (37) 24

10 CAMILLE SAUVAGET LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 20

11 JULIA PERRIER CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 19

12 FLEUR CASSOUDEBAT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 17

13 CELESTE CHENNEVEAU C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 17

14 LOU BERTIN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 17

15 EMMA HEBERT SARL NECA (37) 17



16 3D AMBRE GARAND ECURIES D ANADE (37) 16

17 SIANA CLEMENT L ESCAPADE (37) 15

18 LOUISON ROBERT ECURIES D ANADE (37) 15

19 LYLA STAHL SARL NECA (37) 13

20 MARGAUX FORASTIER L ESCAPADE (37) 13

21 CHARLOTTE RODRIGUES DA CONCEICAOECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 12

22 EMMA DUMAS ARNAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 12

23 NINON BLANDIN C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 12

24 VICTOIRE FRIDIERE SARL NECA (37) 12

25 LOUISE CHALIN FONTY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 12

26 POLINA CHEISSON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 12

27 CLAIRE SEGURET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 11

28 CELIA WATTEZ CHAKARIAN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 10

29 ALBANE THUAL CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 10

30 TESS LEVASSEUR ECURIES D ANADE (37) 8

31 AMBRE SAULNIER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 8

32 CLEMENTINE PICK C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 8

33 NINON ROSSI ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 7

34 LEANE MALGOGNE L ESCAPADE (37) 6

35 JULIETTE CHAUVEAU SARL NECA (37) 6

36 MARIE HOLSTEIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 6

37 LOU BUSSONNAIS ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 5

38 CLEMENCE ARVY ECURIES DU LYS (37) 5

39 CAMILLE HOLSTEIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 5

40 CARELLE GINARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 4

41 MELINE LEFAY HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 4

42 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 4

43 CLEMENTINE CHASSAGNE SARL NECA (37) 4

44 VALENTINE MORAND LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 3

45 GAIA RENEUX SARL NECA (37) 3

46 ANNA LONGEAS SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 3

47 ZOE DEMOULIN SARL NECA (37) 2

48 LILOU JUTAN ECURIES D ANADE (37) 2

49 HUGO GAURY ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

50 ALENA TESTON ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

51 AXELLE ROSSIGNOL SARL NECA (37) 1

52 ENOLA ALBERT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 1

53 LOUISE BIETH CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 1

54 MATHIS BODARD ECURIES DU LYS (37) 1

55 KLERVI QUEGUINEUR HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 1

56 CANELA DELEPINE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 1

57 LOU ANNE WENDLING ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

58 JULIETTE GUIGNAUDEAU ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

59 CLEMENCE HOGREL ECURIES D ANADE (37) 1

60 OONA QUEFFELEC L ESCAPADE (37) 1

61 INES DEWITTE ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

62 OCEANE FROGER SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 1

63 LAURINE NOCEREAU ECURIES D ANADE (37) 1

64 VICTOR VERNET SARL NECA (37) 1



65 3D ANAELLE PASQUIER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

66 LISA FACHE SARL NECA (37) 1

67 PAULINE BOUGOIN HARAS D OE (37) 1

68 ROXANE SCHOEN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 1

69 CAMELIA BRICARD SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 1

70 JULINE CAILLER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1

71 LEANE COUTON ECURIES D ANADE (37) 0

72 CAPUCINE LE LOUEDEC ECURIES D ANADE (37) 0

73 LYNA LAMBRON ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

74 EVE CHARTIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

75 CHARLIE MORIN GRONDIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 0

76 EMMY LEFEBVRE SARL NECA (37) 0

77 LOANE DEVAUX ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 0

78 JUSTINE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

79 JULIA CHEREAU SARL NECA (37) 0

80 MAEVA POUSSEREAU ELEVAGE DE MIREA (37) 0

81 INES VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

82 ALIX HORNN JACQUOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

83 ZOE STEPHAN SARL NECA (37) 0

84 LEA VINCENT CORDEIRO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

85 KEZHIANE TULASNE SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 0

86 ELIA LESUEUR SARL NECA (37) 0

87 CECILIA SOL ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

88 LOLA DASILVA SANTANA BAPTISTE (37) 0

89 CLARA FACHE SARL NECA (37) 0

90 LOUISE RUAULT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

91 JULES BERARD CHAUVIN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

1 3C COLYNE HUAULT ECURIES DU LYS (37) 78

2 POLINA CHEISSON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 50

3 AMIR MECHIAT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 47

4 ARTHUR VIGOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 45

5 AGATHE VIENNE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 44

6 LAYANA BRETGE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 36

7 ROMANE COQUEL ECURIE COQUEL (37) 25

8 COLINE MACRET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 24

9 MAUD BOUSSIRON HARAS D OE (37) 22

10 AGATHE LECOQ LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 22

11 CLEMENTINE PICK C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 21

12 ANNA LONGEAS EIRL ECURIE ROCA (37) 16

13 ALIXE SANTINI HARAS D OE (37) 16

14 LUNA VAN DER MOTTE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 15

15 CLEMENCE ARVY ECURIES DU LYS (37) 14

16 LEA VINCENT CORDEIRO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 12

17 CLEMENCE MARCHESSEAU HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 11

18 ZOE POINTREAU LES ECURIES DE CARLEM (37) 9

19 MARGAUX BESNARD LES ECURIES DE CARLEM (37) 8

20 LAURA OSSANT SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 8

21 INAYA TULASNE SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 7

22 ANDREA BRAULT LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 4



23 3C JULIANA GBAGUIDI HARAS D OE (37) 0

24 SERAPHINE CHERNODUB C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

1 3B INES VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 102

2 CARELLE GINARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 29

3 LOUANE SEITER HARAS D OE (37) 26

4 ROXANE SCHOEN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 25

5 SERAPHINE CHERNODUB C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 25

6 ARTHUR VIGOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 22

7 MAUD BOUSSIRON HARAS D OE (37) 16

8 NINON ROSSI ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 16

9 CLEMENCE MARCHESSEAU HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 14

10 LOUISE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 12

11 CLEMENCE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 11

12 CANELA DELEPINE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 11

13 LAURA OSSANT SPORTS ET LOISIRS EQUESTRE (37) 10

14 ETHAN INIZAN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 10

1 4D AGATHE VIENNE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 76

2 JULES BERARD CHAUVIN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 73

3 ANDREA BRAULT LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 50

4 AMANDINE LE LOUEDEC ECURIES D ANADE (37) 34

5 LUCIE ALEMPS ECURIES D ANADE (37) 32

6 CAPUCINE LE LOUEDEC ECURIES D ANADE (37) 31

7 JULINE CAILLER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 25

8 LEONIE BAUDOUX ECURIES D ANADE (37) 24

9 CASSANDRA DUMAS ARNAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 23

10 LYNA LAMBRON ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 23

11 BLANCHE REUILLON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 21

12 CELIA WATTEZ CHAKARIAN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 21

13 PAULINE BOUGOIN HARAS D OE (37) 17

14 LILOU JUTAN ECURIES D ANADE (37) 17

15 SARAH KONE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 16

16 AGATHE LECOQ LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 16

17 POLINA CHEISSON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 14

18 MEHDI DAOUDI MILOT HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 14

19 AMBRE GARAND ECURIES D ANADE (37) 14

20 CANELA DELEPINE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 14

21 MELCHIOR ABBOU ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 13

22 LOU BUSSONNAIS ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 12

23 LOUISE BIETH CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 12

24 INES RICQUEBOURG ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 11

25 LOUISE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 10

26 LOUIS ALAUX BAUME ECURIE DU NOYER (37) 10

27 ELENA LIMOUSIN HARAS D OE (37) 9

28 ALIX HORNN JACQUOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 9

29 CAMILLE EGON PONCHAUT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 8

30 SARAH BURDIN ECURIES D ANADE (37) 8

31 ANTONYN GANGNEUX CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 7

32 LEA VINCENT CORDEIRO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 6

33 NICOLAS HOMASSEL 6



34 4D SOAN MOUNIEN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 5

35 CLEMENCE PICHONNEAU ECURIES D ANADE (37) 5

36 FAUSTINE GILLIER ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 5

37 CHARLOTTE SOLANO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 4

38 CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 4

39 MANON TARDY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 4

40 CHLOE MAUGER 4

41 LOU BORGES CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 3

42 JADE VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 3

43 JULIANA GBAGUIDI HARAS D OE (37) 3

44 LOU ANNE WENDLING ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 3

45 EMMA DESMET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 2

46 LOANE DEVAUX ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 2

47 JUSTINE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 1

48 MATHIS BODARD ECURIES DU LYS (37) 0

49 MAEVA POUSSEREAU ELEVAGE DE MIREA (37) 0

50 MAGUY SINEAU ELEVAGE DE MIREA (37) 0

51 MATHILDE FRANCO HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

52 KLERVI QUEGUINEUR HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

53 ALIXE SANTINI HARAS D OE (37) 0

54 LUCIE OGER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

55 VICTOIRE FILLON CHARLIN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

56 MARIE HOLSTEIN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 0

1 4C ANDREA BRAULT LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 96

2 ROMANE COQUEL ECURIE COQUEL (37) 56

3 POLINA CHEISSON HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 47

4 LOUISA ANDREOPA ECURIES DU LYS (37) 44

5 AMBRE SAULNIER ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 43

6 AZILIS VAN WEYMERS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 31

7 CECILIA SOL ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 25

8 AGATHE LECOQ LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 22

9 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 16

10 ZOE POINTREAU LES ECURIES DE CARLEM (37) 16

11 CLEA CHEVRIER CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 14

12 LEONIE BERTHIER HALLAF 14

13 ROSE CHARTIER HARAS D OE (37) 14

14 LUNA VAN DER MOTTE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 13

15 NINA VILLEMAINE LABARONNE HARAS D OE (37) 13

16 CLEOPHEE CHATONNIER HARAS D OE (37) 12

17 LOU FERNANDEZ ECURIES D ANADE (37) 12

18 OCEANE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 11

19 ALICIA RIVERA LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 10

20 AGATHE VIENNE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 9

21 GABRIELLE CHARTIER HARAS D OE (37) 9

22 MAELLE MOUNIEN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 9

23 OCEANE PICHOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 8

24 MAUD BOUSSIRON HARAS D OE (37) 8

25 LAYANA BRETGE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 7

26 LEANE MALGOGNE L ESCAPADE (37) 7



27 4C CHLOE RODRIGUEZ L ESCAPADE (37) 4

28 ELINE LEFORT GADEAU L ESCAPADE (37) 3

29 ZAINA MOULAY ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

30 LEA VINCENT CORDEIRO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

31 VICTOIRE FILLON CHARLIN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

32 LOUISE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

33 LISE TUDOUX GUERBER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

34 ELENA LIMOUSIN HARAS D OE (37) 0

35 INES BRAYERE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

36 EMMA DUMAS ARNAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 0

1 4B NOE HAMON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 62

2 GIULIA GALLICE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 58

3 CALIXTINE VANDENPLAS ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 29

4 CLEMENCE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 29

5 NOEMY BROCHARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 28

6 SERAPHINE CHERNODUB C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 28

7 ETHAN INIZAN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 20

8 CLARISSE HECQUET L ESCAPADE (37) 19

9 LOE WEYGAND LABARONNE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 16

10 LOUANE SEITER HARAS D OE (37) 16

11 VIOLETTE ROBIN L ESCAPADE (37) 14

12 CANELA DELEPINE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 14

13 ROXANE SCHOEN ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 14

14 ALICIA RIVERA LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 13

15 MAUD BOUSSIRON HARAS D OE (37) 13

16 ALIXE SANTINI HARAS D OE (37) 12

17 ALBANE THUAL CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 11

18 JULIETTE HOMASSEL LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 11

19 LUNA VERNEAU L ESCAPADE (37) 10

20 LOUISE BAJOT ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 10

21 CHLOE RODRIGUEZ L ESCAPADE (37) 10

22 JUSTINE AMOURETTE ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 9

23 ROMANE COQUEL ECURIE COQUEL (37) 8

24 CARELLE GINARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 7

25 AZILIS VAN WEYMERS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 6

26 BRUNILDE DORMION ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

27 JADE VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

28 MILA RICQUEBOURG ECURIES DU FOURNEAU (37) 0

29 CATHIE GUYON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

30 OCEANE PICHOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

31 CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 0

1 A Elite CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 110

2 OCEANE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 52

3 MAJDI MECHIAT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 13

1 A1 JADE VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 92

2 CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 85

3 ELSA GINARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 55

4 ADELE VAN DER MOTTE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 41

5 LEONIE BERTHIER HALLAF 24



6 A1 OCEANE BRAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 22

7 MATHILDE BIETH CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 14

8 MATHILDE FRANCO HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 12

9 LILOU GUICHARD C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

1 A2 MATHILDE FRANCO HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 82

2 JADE VALENSI HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 59

3 ELSA GINARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 38

4 JULIA GUYON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 35

5 LEONIE BERTHIER HALLAF 29

6 CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 24

7 MATHILDE BIETH CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 24

8 LOUISE MASSON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 22

9 LYNA DUMAS ARNAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 22

10 MAJDI MECHIAT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 19

11 ADELE VAN DER MOTTE CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 18

12 LILI ROSE NIVET PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37) 16

13 LEXIE BRIARD PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37) 14

1 Equi Poussin MARGOT VOISARD EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 82

2 LOUISE MASSON CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 73

3 ALEXIS KARAGHEZIAN C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 53

4 JADE EL ASSALI C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 52

5 LOUISE MARTI C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 51

6 MADELEINE HOUEIX MAQUART EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 46

7 AMBRE RILLARDON EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 30

8 LEA LELIEVRE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 30

9 LILWENN VAN WEYMERS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 27

10 LOU GAUDIN EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 25

11 KIMPA FREBOURG C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 25

12 LEONY EGOUX EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 23

13 MANON MERLOT EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 21

14 LEANORE LEROUX EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 20

15 LUCIE BOUSSIRON HARAS D OE (37) 15

16 LYNA DUMAS ARNAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 12

17 FAUSTINE GILLIER ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 11

18 VICTORIA CARTRON GILLOIS DOMAINE DU MOULIN NEUF (37) 9

19 LOUIS CHAUVIN BERARD HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 9

20 CAMILLE MOIROUX ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 8

21 JADE GARREAU ECURIES D ANADE (37) 5

22 MIA LOCHIN MORVAN CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 5

23 CHLOE FAYOLLE HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 4

24 ELEA CHARTIER CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 3

1 Equi Benjamin LISON CARDOSO C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 56

2 LYAM DENIZE EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 50,5

3 INES ROUGERON EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 45

4 LOLA MERCIER EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 43

5 MARIE LOU BARBE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 42

6 ALYA FALL EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 40

7 CAPUCINE PICK C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 40

8 AGATHE CHAUVIN C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 37



9 Equi Benjamin FAUSTINE GILLIER ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 33

10 MAELLE MOUNIEN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 28

11 ELISABETH GAUTIER EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 22

12 THOMAS BELLOIR C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 16

13 MARGAUX TERRIOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 15

14 NOEMY BROCHARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 15

15 MARGAUX PUGEAULT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 15

16 LUCIE LANGLOIS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 13

17 MATHILDE CHAMINADE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 12

18 EMMY MOISAN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 10

19 MANON TARDY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 10

20 NINA PIPELIER CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 9,5

21 LINDA PAPIN TERZULLI HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 8

22 JULIETTE HOMASSEL LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 8

23 VICTORIA CARTRON GILLOIS DOMAINE DU MOULIN NEUF (37) 8

24 ALICIA RIVERA LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 7

25 PHILIPPINE MAZET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 7

26 JULIA MANCEAU LES ECURIES DES VIGNES BLANCHES (37) 6

27 MADELEINE LEGRAS C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 6

28 VICTOIRE FILLON CHARLIN HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 5

29 GIULIA GALLICE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 5

30 CHARLOTTE BRUN HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 3

31 ELOINE FOUILLARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 2

32 LOUIS CHAUVIN BERARD HARAS DU SOLEIL (37) 2

33 JEANNE GILLIER ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 0

34 CAMILLE MOIROUX ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 0

35 ANA FREBOURG C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

36 ALBANE MESSNER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

37 LILWENN VAN WEYMERS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 0

1 Equi Minimes ROMANE COQUEL ECURIE COQUEL (37) 88

2 ESTEBAN DUPAS EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 81

3 MAELLE GAUTHIER EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 78

4 NOEMIE ROTTIER EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 50

5 PHILIPPINE MAZET C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 30

6 MANON TARDY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 23

7 GRACE POURADIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 19

8 GIULIA GALLICE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 13

9 ELOINE FOUILLARD CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 13

10 CLEMENTINE PICK C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 12

11 SIXTINE CRESPIN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 11

12 MARGAUX GILLARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 10

13 MAELLE MOUNIEN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 10

14 LAYANA BRETGE C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 9

15 SARAH PERRET CHAPELAIN CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 9

16 JULIA MANCEAU LES ECURIES DES VIGNES BLANCHES (37) 9

17 ALIX CROCHET LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 7

18 NOEMY BROCHARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 6

19 ALICE CAPRON LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 5

20 MARGAUX LEGARE LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 4



21 Equi Minimes JULIETTE HOMASSEL LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 0

1 Equi club Elite LOUNA MIRAULT EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 101

2 LAURE THIBAULT EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 74

3 LEANE CHILLOU MAILLET EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 65

4 MELYS KEOHAVONG C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 45

5 ROMAIN DUFOUR EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 34

6 NICOLAS HOMASSEL 31

7 NOEMIE ROTTIER EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 27

8 SOAN MOUNIEN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 25

9 CAMILLE SAGET EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 23

10 MANON TARDY LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 22

11 CYRIAQUE CARTON MOREAU HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 15

12 YANN FROMI HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 13

13 SIXTINE CRESPIN LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 13

14 MATHYS BROCHARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 12

15 LAURA TERZULLI HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 12

16 FLORENCE BOURDON LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 11

17 ANDREA BRAULT LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 10

18 JULIA MANCEAU C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 10

19 VERONIQUE CHABOSSEAU LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 8

20 JULIE SENEQUIER C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 0

21 MARGAUX GILLARD LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 0

22 ROMANE COQUEL ECURIE COQUEL (37) 0


